
D.A.V. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, AHMEDABAD 

Activity Schedule: 2021-22 

Grade: VI – VIII 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES CLASS 

MARCH 

22/03/2021 Monday Orientation VI-VIII 

25/03/2021 Thursday New Session Begins VI-VIII 

APRIL 

22/04/2021 Thursday  English Debate Competition VI-VIII 

MAY 

01/05/2021 Saturday Summer Vacation Begins VI-VIII 

JUNE 

03/06/2021 Thursday School Reopens VIII 

10/06/2021 Thursday School Reopens VI-VII 

17/06/2021- 

24/06/2021 

Thursday- 

Thursday 

PA1 Exam VI-VII 

17/06/2021- 

25/06/2021 

Thursday-

Friday 

PA1 Exam VIII 

22/06/2021 Tuesday World Yoga Day Celebration  VI-VIII 

24/06/2021 Thursday English Monologue Competition VI-VIII 

July 

03/07/2021 Saturday PTM VI-VIII 

August 

11/08/2021 Wednesday Finesse Competition VI-XII 

September 

05/09/2021 Friday Teacher’s Day Celebration VI-XII 

16/09/2021-

01/10/2021 

Thursday- 

Friday 

Half yearly Exam VI-VIII 

October 

23/10 2021 Saturday PTM VI-VIII 

November 

22/11/2021-

27/11/2021 

Monday-

Saturday 

PA2 VI-VII 

22/11/2021-

29/11/2021 

Monday- 

Monday 

PA2 VIII 

December 

4/12/2021 Saturday PTM VI-VIII 

10/12/2021 Friday Sanskrit Sloka /Gujarati Poem 

recitation competition  

VI-VIII 

05/12/2021 Saturday Career Fair VI-VIII 



12/12/2021 Saturday PTM VI-VIII 

January 

03/01/2022-

19/01/2022 

Monday-

Wednesday 

Preliminary Examination VIII 

29/01/2020 Saturday PTC Prelims VIII 

February 

21/02/2022-

04/03/2022 

Monday- 

Friday 

Yearly exam VI-VII 

As Per Board Timetable Yearly exam VIII 

March 

22/03/2022 Monday PTM VI-VII 

As Per Board Timetable PTM VIII 

 

Kindly Note: Dates are subjected to change. 
 


